Date

03/28/
18

03/28/
18
03/30/
18

03/30/
18

04/06/
18

04/06/
18
04/09/
18
04/09/

18

04/11/
18

04/11/
18

04/19/
18
04/19/
18

04/23/
18

04/23/
18

04/25/
18
04/30/
18
04/30/

18

05/02/
18

05/02/
18

05/03/
18

Time

:30 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:15 PM CDT

145 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

LACROSSE
Games for LSW GIRLS LAX

Last Updated on May 01, 2024

Away Team

LSW GIRLS LAX
LSW GIRLS LAX
Park Lacrosse 1V
Park Lacrosse Varsity
Shawnee Mission 1V
Shawnee Mission Varsity
LSW GIRLS LAX
LSW GIRLS LAX
LSW GIRLS LAX
LSW GIRLS LAX
LSW GIRLS LAX
LSW GIRLS LAX
Notre Dame de Sion JV
Notre Dame de Sion

Varsity
St. Teresa's Academy

Varsity
LSW GIRLS LAX
LSW GIRLS LAX
Lee's Summit HS 1V
LSW GIRLS LAX

LS North 1V

Away
Scor
e

7
3
2

14

13

18

Home Team

St. Teresa's Academy
Varsity
St Teresa's Academy 1V
LSW GIRLS LAX
LSW GIRLS LAX
LSW GIRLS LAX
LSW GIRLS LAX
Notre Dame de Sion
Varsity
Notre Dame de Sion JV
LS North 1V
LS North Varsity
Park Lacrosse 1V
Park Lacrosse Varsity
LSW GIRLS LAX
LSW GIRLS LAX
LSW GIRLS LAX
Shawnee Mission 1V
Shawnee Mission Varsity
LSW GIRLS LAX

LS High School Varsity

LSW GIRLS LAX

Hom

Scor

15

3

12

16

14

11

12

14

11

Result

Loss
Tie
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
(OT)
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win

Win



05/03/ 7:00 PM CDT LS North Varsity 11 LSW GIRLS LAX 10 Loss
18

05{34/ 6:00 PM CDT  St. Teresa's Academy 1V 3 LSW GIRLS LAX 5 Win
05{g6/ 4:00 PM CDT LSW GIRLS LAX 6 Lee's Summit North JV 5 Win
05438/ 7:30 PM CDT LSW GIRLS LAX 11 Park Varsity 7 Win
05{39/ 5:30 PM CDT LSW GIRLS LAX 14 St Teresa's Academy 15 Loss
OS{éO/ 5:30 PM CDT Shawnee Mission 1V 6 LSW GIRLS LAX 5 Loss
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